2021a 5-3

Rubber neck universal filters

Referencia Neck ID (mm)

MPX1011
MPX1012
MPX1013
MPX1014
MPX1015
MPX1016
MPX1017
MPX1019
MPX1018
MPX1025
MPX1021
MPX1022
C0186
PK001
PKO001F
C0179
C0172
C0191
C0520
PK002
PKO002F
C0290
C0173
PK003
PKO003F
Co171
C0176
Co177
C1223
PK004
PKO004F
C0182
PK005
PKO05F
C0340
C9053
Co0187
Co127
PK006
PKO006F
C0183
C9055
PK007
PKO0O7F
C9052
PK009
PKO009F
C0640
9047
Co181
C9054
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28
34
40
43
43
48
52
52
54
54
62
65
50
60
60
60
60
60
65
65
65
65
65
70
70
70
70
70
73
75
75
75
80
80
80
80
80
80
85
85
85
85
90
90
90
100
100
100
100
110
110

Filter OD (mm)

62
62
79
72
72
7
7
7
7
78
90
93
100
93
93
150
200
150
100
96
96
100
150
100
100
100
150
200
150
107
107
150
110
110
150
150
200
300
115
115
150
150
122
122
150
133
133
150
200
150
150

Total Height (mm) Type

80

75

68

80

89

93

7

115
83

115
98

85

150
150
150
190
200
100
105
150
150
170
190
150
150
200
190
200
180
150
150
190
150
150
200
200
200
300
150
150
190
300
150
150
150
150
150
190
400
190
300

Foam Top

Foam Top

Foam Top

Foam Top

Foam Top

Foam Top

Foam Top

Foam Top

Foam Top

Foam Top

Foam Top

Foam Top

Foam Top

Alloy top

Foam Top

Foam Top

Foam Top, Offset Neck
Foam Top, Offset Neck
Foam Top

Alloy top

Foam Top

Foam Top

Foam Top

Alloy top

Foam Top

Foam Top, Straight Walls
Foam Top

Foam Top

Foam Top

Alloy top

Foam Top

Foam Top

Alloy top

Foam Top

Foam Top

Foam Top, Straight Walls
Foam Top

Foam Top, Straight Walls
Alloy top

Foam Top

Foam Top

Foam Top, Straight Walls
Alloy top

Foam Top

Foam Top, Straight Walls
Alloy top

Foam Top

Foam Top

Foam Top

Foam Top

Foam Top, Straight Walls

Foam spec

Fast Road
Fast Road
Fast Road
Fast Road
Fast Road
Fast Road
Fast Road
Fast Road
Fast Road
Fast Road
Fast Road
Fast Road
Fast Road
Fast Road
Fast Road
Fast Road
Fast Road
Fast Road
Fast Road
Fast Road
Fast Road
Fast Road
Fast Road
Fast Road
Fast Road
Fast Road
Fast Road
Fast Road
Fast Road
Fast Road
Fast Road
Fast Road
Fast Road
Fast Road
Fast Road
MX Foam
Fast Road
Fast Road
Fast Road
Fast Road
Fast Road
MX Foam
Fast Road
Fast Road
MX Foam
Fast Road
Fast Road
Fast Road
MX Foam
Fast Road
MX Foam

IVA no incl.

pPVP
23,00€
23,00€
23,00€
23,00€
23,00€
23,00€
23,00€
23,00€
23,00€
23,00€
23,00€
23,00€
58,00 €
50,00 €
44,00€
58,00 €
60,00 €
58,00 €
58,00 €
50,00 €
44,00€
58,00 €
58,00 €
50,00 €
44,00€
58,00 €
58,00 €
58,00 €
58,00 €
50,00 €
44,00€
58,00 €
50,00 €
44,00€
58,00 €
63,00€
58,00 €
58,00 €
50,00 €
44,00€
58,00 €
63,00€
50,00 €
44,00€
63,00€
50,00 €
44,00¢€
58,00 €
63,00€
76,00 €
63,00€

C9050 120 200 250 Foam Top, Straight Walls MX Foam 63,00 €
C9049 120 200 400 Foam Top, Straight Walls MX Foam 63,00 €
C9051 125 200 250 Foam Top, Straight Walls MX Foam 63,00 €
C9046 125 200 400 Foam Top MX Foam 63,00 €
C0190 130 200 170 Foam Top Fast Road 58,00 €
C9048 130 200 400 Foam Top MX Foam 63,00 €
C0174 146 200 250 Foam Top Fast Road 90,00 €
Aluminium neck universal filters

Referencia Neck OD (mm)  Filter OD (mm)  Filter height (mm) Total height (mm) PVP
C7021 53 150 150 215 91,00 €
C7016 56 150 150 252 91,00 €
C7022 60 150 150 260 91,00 €
C7001 63 150 150 215 91,00 €
C7002 63 200 150 235 97,00 €
C7017 65 150 150 215 91,00 €
C7015 68 150 150 290 91,00 €
C7023 68 150 150 240 91,00 €
C7032 70 150 150 195 91,00 €
C7010 7 150 150 220 91,00 €
C7018 7 150 150 260 91,00 €
C7028 7 200 150 190 97,00 €
C7009 7 200 150 235 97,00 €
C7020 74 150 150 190 91,00 €
C7025 76 150 150 220 91,00 €
C7005 76 200 150 235 105,00 €
C7004 83 150 150 265 91,00 €
C7024 88,5 150 150 190 91,00 €
C7029 95 150 150 260 91,00 €
C7027 100 200 110 190 141,00 €
Referencia Neck ID (mm) Type Reducers included PVP
PK7000 88,5 Alu neck filter 60, 65, 70, 75mm 80,00 €
VM7000 88,5 Venom kit 60, 65, 70, 75mm 160,00 €
VF7021 53 225 233,00 €
VF7016 56 262 233,00 €
VF7022 60 270 233,00 €
VF7001 63 225 233,00 €
VF7017 65 225 233,00 €
VF7015 68 300 233,00 €
VF7023 68 250 233,00 €
VF7010 7 230 233,00 €
VF7018 7 270 233,00 €
VF7020 74 200 233,00 €
VF7025 76 230 233,00 €
VF7004 83 275 233,00 €
VF7024 88,5 200 233,00 €
VF7029 95 270 233,00 €
Referencia (con tubo de aire) Neck ID (mm) Total Height PVP
VFC7021 53 225 237,00 €
VFC7016 56 262 237,00 €
VFC7022 60 270 237,00 €
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VFC7001 63 225 237,00€

VFC7017 65 225 237,00 €
VFC7015 68 300 237,00 €
VFC7023 68 250 237,00 €
VFC7010 7 230 237,00 €
VFC7018 7 270 237,00 €
VFC7020 74 200 237,00 €
VFC7025 76 230 237,00 €
VFC7004 83 275 237,00 €
VFC7024 88,5 200 237,00 €
VFC7029 95 270 237,00 €
Referencia Description PVP
EV02000-1 Evo Unit only 297,00 €
EV02000-2 Evo Filter only 141,00 €
EV02000 Evo02000 Kit with 105mm neck and 100mm Cold Air Feed Pipe 321,00€
EV02001 Evo02000 Kit with 90mm reducer and 100mm Cold Air Feed Pipe 352,00 €
EV02002 Evo02000 Kit with 85mm reducer and 100mm Cold Air Feed Pipe 352,00 €
EV02003 Evo02000 Kit with 80mm reducer and 100mm Cold Air Feed Pipe 352,00 €
EV02004 Evo02000 Kit with 75mm reducer and 100mm Cold Air Feed Pipe 352,00 €
EV02005 Evo02000 Kit with 70mm reducer and 100mm Cold Air Feed Pipe 352,00 €
Referencia Pipe diameter Colour PVP
C9008 50mm Silver 34,00 €
VCo04 65mm Silver 54,00 €
VC003 75mm Silver 54,00 €
VC005 100mm Silver 67,00 €
Referencia Pipe diameter Colour PVP
VC001 65mm Silver 67,00 €
VC002 75mm Silver 67,00 €
VC006 100mm Silver 70,00 €
Referencia Pipe diameter Length PVP
Z1011 65mm 75cm 35,00 €
21016 75mm 75cm 35,00 €
Z1009 75mm 150cm 35,00 €
EVO7 100mm 75cm 35,00 €
Referencia Width Height Internal PVP
C302D 190mm 65mm 40mm 50,00 €
C303D 190mm 90mm 65mm 50,00 €
C304D 190mm 125mm 100mm 50,00 €
Referencia Width Height Internal PVP
C3001 190mm 40mm 25mm 50,00 €
C3002 190mm 55mm 40mm 50,00 €
C3003 190mm 80mm 65mm 50,00 €
C3004 190mm 115mm 100mm 50,00 €
Referencia Model Referencia Model Referencia Model Referencia Model PVP
C3120 ADF C3111 DFD C3103 DGAV C3110 DRT 21,00 €
C3111 ADLA C3111 DFE C3103 DGEV C3110 DRTM 21,00 €
C3111 DAR C3111 DFEV C3103 DGR C3134 ICH 21,00 €
C3111 DARA C3108 DFIS C3111 DHSA C3106 IDF 21,00 €
C3110 DAT C3111 DFM C3111 DHS C3135 TLA 21,00 €
C3121 DATR C3105 DFT C3111 DIF C3135 TLD 21,00 €
C3101 DCB C3105 DFTA C3111 DIR C3135 TLDM 21,00 €
C3104 DCD C3110 DFTH C3111 DMS 21,00 €
C3104 DCHO C3110 DFTH-ISC C3111 DMSA 21,00 €

PIPERCROSS Competition / Universal - 2

C3107 DCNF C3110 DFTM C3110 DMTE 21,00 €
C3107 DCNFA C3111 DFV C3110 DMTL 21,00 €
C3109 DCO/SP C3103 DGAR C3110 DMTR 21,00 €
C3101 DCOE C3103 DGAS C3110 DMTT 21,00 €
Referencia Model PVP
C3127 IDF 41,00 €
C3129 DCNP 41,00 €
Referencia Model PVP
C3112 1.25" HS2 / Mini 1000 21,00 €
C3113 1.5" HS4 / Mini 1275GT 21,00 €
C3114 1.75" HS6 21,00 €
C3115 2.0"HS8 21,00 €
C3125 HIF6 21,00 €
C3113 HIF38 / Metro 1000 21,00 €
C3116 HIF44 / MG Metro 21,00 €
Referencia Model PVP
C3117 1.25" HS2 / Midget 41,00 €
C3126 1.25" HS2 / Mini 41,00 €
C3118 1.5"HS4 41,00 €
Referencia Model PVP
C3101 40/46/48 DHLA 21,00 €
C3106 40/44 DRLA 21,00 €
Referencia Model Part No Model Part No Model Part No Model PVP
C3101 40 ADDHE C3101 40 DAA C3111 MIMSA C3120 32 TEIE 21,00 €
C3101 45 ADDHE C3101 45DHH C3111 MMSA C3111 TMIMA 21,00 €
C3110 30CIC C3111 EEIS C3104 PAIA 21,00 €
C3110 30/32 CIC C3111 EEISA C3107 PlJ6 21,00 €
C3110 32/34 CIC C3112 EEIT C3104 35SDID 21,00 €
C3110 34CIC C3111 EIES C3111 SEIA 21,00 €
C3111 28/34 CICSA  C3111 MIMAT C3111 SEIE 21,00 €
Referencia Model PVP
C3122 125CD 21,00 €
C3123 150CD 21,00 €
C3124 175CD 21,00 €
Referencia Model PVP
C3103 40 PHH 21,00 €
C3101 40/50 PHH 21,00 €
Referencia Model PVP
C3101 40/45/47 /50 DBS 21,00 €
Referencia Model PVP
C3134 Autolite 21,00 €
C3130 wW 21,00 €
Referencia Model PVP
C3145 Mono Inj 21,00€
C3131 Varijet 21,00 €
Referencia Model PVP
C3139 1B1 21,00 €
C3140 2B2 21,00 €
C3141 2E 21,00 €
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C3141 200 21,00 €
C3141 2000 21,00 €
Referencia Model PVP
C3119 Universal 21,00€
Referencia Width Length Height PVP
C4005 135mm 160mm 75mm 40,00 €
C4006 130mm 160mm 90mm 40,00 €
Referencia Length Width Height Internal PVP
C502D 370mm 170mm 65mm 40mm 110,00 €
C503D 370mm 170mm 90mm 65mm 110,00 €
C504D 370mm 170mm 125mm 100mm 110,00 €
C5001 370mm 170mm 40mm 25mm 110,00 €
5002 370mm 170mm 55mm 40mm 110,00 €
C5003 370mm 170mm 80mm 65mm 110,00 €
C5004 370mm 170mm 115mm 100mm 110,00 €
Referencia Fits over PVP
5602 C5002 46,00 €
C5603 C5003 46,00 €
C5604 C5004 46,00 €
Referencia Application Carburettor Choke Centre PVP
C5011 Austin Healey Sprite 1.25" SU HS2 155mm 46,00 €
C5013 Fiat 124 Twin 40 IDF 90mm 46,00 €
C5031 Fiat X-19 Twin DCNF 140mm 46,00 €
C5030 Lancia Fulvia Twin DHLA 78mm 46,00 €
C5019 Lotus Elan Storm 175CD 192mm 46,00 €
C5010 MGA / MGB HIF38 x 2 186mm 46,00 €
C5012 MGB V8 HIF6 x 2 120mm 46,00 €
C5010 MGB 1.5" SU HIF38 186mm 46,00 €
C5011 MG Midget 1275¢cc 1.25" SU HS2 155mm 46,00 €
C5016 MG Midget 1500cc 1.5" SU HS4 165mm 46,00 €
C5017 Metro 6R4 46,00 €
C5034 MG Maestro Twin DCNF 165mm 46,00 €
C5018 Nissan GR Twin DCOE 93mm 46,00 €
C5013 Rover V8 Quad IDF 90mm 46,00 €
C5014 Rover V8 Quad DRLA 90mm 46,00 €
C5033 Saab 2.0,2.3 Twin DCOE 91mm 46,00 €
C5032 Talbot Samba Twin DCOE 93mm 46,00 €
C5015 Vauxhall Nova Twin 40 DCOE Offset 95mm 46,00 €
Referencia Application PVP
C5038 Honda Fireblade 1992-99 46,00 €
C5040 Honda Blackbird 1996-98 46,00 €
C5036 Kawasaki Ninja ZX9 46,00 €
C5039 Suzuki Hayabusa 1100cc 46,00 €
C5042 Suzuki GSXR 600 K4-K5 04-05 46,00 €
C5041 Suzuki GSXR 1000 K1-K4 01-04 46,00 €
C5037 Suzuki GSXR 1100 46,00 €
Referencia Application PVP
C5005 Blank 46,00 €
5602 C5002 46,00 €

C5603 C5003 46,00 €
C5604 C5004 46,00 €
Referencia Application Length Width Description PVP
C5503 All 370mm 125mm 100mm height 116,00 €
Referencia Application Description PVP
C5501 Triple Weber IDA Pair of baseplates 135,00 €
5502 Universal Single baseplate 52,00 €
Referencia Application Description PVP
C5500 Universal 5502 /5503 x 2 335,00 €
C5504 Triple Weber IDA 5503 x 2/ 5501 x 1 366,00 €
Referencia Length Width Height Internal PVP
C602D 435mm 190mm 90mm 65mm 90,00 €
C603D 435mm 190mm 120mm 90mm 90,00 €
C604D 435mm 190mm 150mm 125mm 90,00 €
Referencia Length Width Height Internal PVP
6001 435mm 190mm 40mm 25mm 90,00 €
6002 435mm 190mm 55mm 40mm 90,00 €
6003 435mm 190mm 80mm 65mm 90,00 €
C6004 435mm 190mm 115mm 100mm 90,00 €
C6007 435mm 190mm Custom Custom 90,00 €
Referencia Fits over PVP
6602 C6002 46,00 €
C6603 C6003 46,00 €
C6604 C6004 46,00 €
Referencia Entry Intake Size Intake pipe / Filter included? PVP
C6075 LH LH 75mm Yes 290,00 €
C6100 LH LH 100mm Yes 290,00 €
C6075 RH RH 75mm Yes 290,00 €
C6100 RH RH 100mm Yes 290,00 €
C6275 LH LH 75mm No 251,00 €
C6200 LH LH 100mm No 251,00 €
C6275 RH RH 75mm No 251,00 €
C6200 RH RH 100mm No 251,00 €
Referencia Description PVP
C6000 Replacement air box filter (road spec foam) 30,00 €
C€6000 MX Replacement air box filter (motor sport spec foam) 35,00 €
Z1016 Replacement 75mm intake pipe 35,00 €
EVO7 Replacement 100mm intake pipe 35,00 €

DCOE / DHLA DCO/SP Application Choke Centre PVP
Ford

C6011 C6012 Crossflow 101mm Hole spacing not centred on plate 47,00 €
C6011 C6012 Cosworth BDA  101mm Hole spacing not centred on plate 47,00 €
6021 C6022 Pinto 107mm 47,00 €
C6021 6022 Manolets 107mm 47,00 €
C6032 C6032 Holbay 117mm 47,00 €
C6141 C6142 Sierra Cosworth  114mm 47,00 €
C6131 C6132 Zetec 93mm 47,00 €
C6141 C6142 CVH 114mm 47,00 €
GM Vauxhall / Opel

C6041 C6042 SOHC 8v 126mm 47,00 €
C6051 C6052 HS 2300 97mm 47,00 €
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C6051 C6052 NXEBv g7mm ar,00€
C6061 C6062 Cam In Head 120mm 47,00 € C1050MX Trumpet sock (universal) to fit various rampipes (pair) 34,00 €
Westfield C1051MX Single sock 100mm height, 115mm OD (Reduced size) 17,00 €
C6051 C6052 Zetec 97mm 47,00 € C1150MX Dual trumpet sock for 45 DCOE / DHLA 100mm height 34,00 €
Alfa Romeo C1151MX Dual trumpet sock for 40 DCOE / DHLA 100mm height 34,00 €
C6131 C6132 All Twin Cams ~ 93mm 47,00 € C1152MX Dual trumpet sock for 45 DCOE / DHLA 50mm height 34,00 €
Sunbeam C1153MX Dual trumpet sock for 40 DCOE / DHLA 50mm height 34,00 €
cooet corz ame
Lotus
C6011 C6012 Twincam 101mm 47,00 € D4030S Dellorto 40 DHLA 30mm height 29,00€
C6101 C6102 Europa 88mm 47,00 € D4530S Dellorto 45 DHLA 30mm height 29,00€
Caterham HF4430S SU HIF44 30mm height 29,00 €
C6011 C6012 7BDR 101mm Hole spacing not centred on plate 47,00 € HF4445S SU HIF44 45mm height 29,00 €
Fiat HS230S SU HS2 30mm height 29,00 €
C6111 C6112 Strada 89mm 47,00 € HS430S SU HS4 30mm height 29,00 €
BMW HS650S SU HS6 50mm height 29,00 €
cetat G122 4Cyinder  tiomm ame
Toyota
C6111 C6112 Corolla 89mm 47,00 € C9023 13-19mm in-line filter (silver) 36,00 €
Blank C9024 13-19mm rubber neck filter (silver) 27,00 €
C6006 C6006 Blank N/A 47,00 € C9025 13-19mm alloy neck filter (silver) 33,00 €
Referencia Description ___Type Package

C6602 C6002 46,00 € C9000 100ml Dirt retentit Aerosol Kit 15,00 €
C6603 C6003 46,00 € 9005 75ml Dirt retentiol Bottle Kit 18,00 €
C6604 C6004 46,00 € C9007 100ml Dirt retentit Aerosol Individual 8,00€
ca0ns 500m Claring F Bote nwe
Referencia Application Length Width Description 9002 500ml Dirt retenti Bottle Individual 20,00 €
C6514 Hart 483mm 145mm 65mm height 219,00 € C9006 500ml Heavy Dut Tin Individual 25,00 €
cestt DFVMarch  dgmm  nm  Gomheght/0cegbg
C6515 DFVF3000  483mm 45mm 100mm height 2800¢€
C6513 DFV F3000 483mm 145mm 100mm height / 90 deg lug 313,00€ PX1977 Nissan RB20/RB25/Z32 Adapter with rubber neck filter 92,00 €
PK1004 Subaru Adater vith 150mm O e
Referencia Application Description PK1005 Nissan plate 44,00 €
C6510 DFV Hart / F3000 Blank 90,00 € PK1006 Blank plate with 74mm flange 44,00 €
C6512 DFV March / F301 Blank 90 deg lug 133,00€ PK1007 Blank plate with 81mm flange 44,00 €
PK1019 Misubishi i fow mete it 146mm flange wume
Referencia Application Description

6501 Hart 420 6510/6514 x 1 324,00 €

C6503 DFV March 90 de 6512 / 6511 x 2 782,00 €

C6504 DFV F3000 90 de 6512 / 6513 x 2 813,00 €

Referencia Description

C1501 HS2 1.25" 52,00 €

C1502 HS4 /HIF4 1.5 52,00 €

C1503 HS6 1.75" 52,00 €

C1504 HIF6 / HIF44 1.75" 52,00 €

Referencia Description

C8001 Full kit 255,00 €

C1050 Trumpet sock (universal) to fit various rampipes (pair) 34,00 €

C1051 Single sock 100mm height, 115mm OD (Reduced size) 17,00 €

C1052 Single sock to fit rampipe of 30mm height 17,00 €

C1150 Dual trumpet sock for 45 DCOE / DHLA 100mm height 34,00 €

C1151 Dual trumpet sock for 40 DCOE / DHLA 100mm height 34,00 €

C1152 Dual trumpet sock for 45 DCOE / DHLA 50mm height 34,00 €

C1153 Dual trumpet sock for 40 DCOE / DHLA 50mm height 34,00 €
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